MIC-3321
3U CompactPCI Pentium M
760 2.0G High-performance
Controller
User Manual
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Copyright Notice
This document is copyrighted, 2004. All rights are reserved. The original

specially designed for the MIC-3321, so it only needs external cooling air
from the chassis fans for ventilation.
Ordering Information
•  MIC-3321S: Pentium M 2.0GHz, 2Mbyte L2 cache,512Mbyte
soldered DDR2 SDRAM, 4HP width
•  MIC-3321: Pentium M 2.0GHz, 2Mbyte L2 cache,512Mbyte
soldered DDR2 SDRAM, 8HP width
•  MIC-3321CS: Celeron M 1.0GHz, 512Kbyte L2 cache,512Mbyte
soldered DDR2 SDRAM, -25~70° C, 4HP width
•  MIC-3321C:   Celeron M 1.0GHz, 512Kbyte L2 cache, 512Mbyte
                soldered DDR2 SDRAM, -25~70°c, 8HP width
•  MIC-3321LS:  Celeron M 800MHz, 0Kbyte L2 cache,
256Mbyte soldered DDR2 SDRAM, 4HP width
•  MIC-3521-AE:  Rear I/O Transition Board for MIC-3321 series
MIC-3321 User Manual 2
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
1.2  Specifications
1.2.1 Standard SBC Functions
•  CPU: MIC-3321 supports Intel Pentium M 2.0 GHz
•  Optional: Celeron M 1.0GHz/ Celeron M 800MHz (non cache)
•  BIOS: Award 4 Mb flash memory
•  Chipset: Intel 915GM Graphics and Memory Controller Hub (GMCH)
Intel 82801FBM I/O Controller Hub (ICH6M)
•  System Memory:
     Directed Soldered 512MB DDR2 533 SDRAM (MIC-3321/3321S)
     Directed Soldered 512MB DDR2 400 SDRAM (MIC-3321C/3321CS)
     Directed Soldered 256MB DDR2 400 SDRAM (MIC-3321LS)
     Max:1GB
•  P-IDE: One Channel IDE CompactFlash socket type II*1(select mas-
ter/slave DIP-SW), UltraDMA/100/66/33*a (2.5"HDD)